
CCSC BIG 50 2/19/22 EVENT 2 -  25's, 50 Straight & Long Run

Squad State Shooter/ATA_Number Name YDG CAT 25's Trap 1 Trap 2 Totals Payout

4.3 TX 1410281 STEWART PHILIP 22.0 X 23 25 48 85.00$       

1.3 NV 0816861 RUSCH GARY 24.0 SUBVT X 23 23 46
3.1 NV 9603620 HARMS JERRY E 25.0 SV X 22 23 45

10.4 NV 5206475 TALBOT DANNY 26.0 SV X 23 22 45
3.4 UT 9401869 ATKIN WES 27.0 X 22 22 44
2.2 NV 1628032 ORME WAYNE 20.0 SV X 21 22 43
4.2 UT 8103583 MACHADO ANTHONY 22.0 VT X 20 22 42
2.5 UT 513368 GLEDHILL DAVID 19.0 VT X 18 22 40
5.4 TX 1620765 STEWART SUSAN M 19.0 L2 X 24 21 45 85.00$       

1.1 NV 0812768 JAMES KEN 25.0 VT X 20 21 41
5.2 NV 1859018 ONEILL PAT 19.0 SUBVT X 22 20 42
6.3 UT 9401346 ATKIN JOE 23.5 VT X 21 20 41
7.3 NV 2209339 DEBOE DON 20.0 X 19 18 37
8.2 NV 2209263 GONZALES GABRIEL 20.0 X 16 18 34
7.5 NV NEW FREEMAN GARY 20.0 X 15 16 31
7.1 NV 2208850 DURBIN SCOTT 20.0 X 21 12 33
8.3 NV NEW GUZMAN TRUMAN 20.0 X 18 12 30

17 Entries First 25 - $85
Second 25 - $85

Progressive 50 Straight - Starting Pot - $148 - No Winner  - 18 Entries - New pot $ 180

Long Run - 19 Entries - Winner - ROBERT CLAWSON with a 22 - $38

Squad State Shooter/ATA_Number Name YDG CAT Long Payout
4.1 NV 1933174 CLAWSON ROBERT 22.5 SV 22 38.00$ 
3.1 NV 9603620 HARMS JERRY E 25.0 SV 15
1.3 NV 0816861 RUSCH GARY 24.0 SUBVT 11
7.1 NV 2208850 DURBIN SCOTT 20.0 5

10.4 NV 5206475 TALBOT DANNY 26.0 SV 4
1.1 NV 0812768 JAMES KEN 25.0 VT 3
1.4 NV 9501151 DEL FANTE ANTHONY 25.0 SV 3
2.2 NV 1628032 ORME WAYNE 20.0 SV 2
4.2 UT 8103583 MACHADO ANTHONY 22.0 VT 2
5.2 NV 1859018 ONEILL PAT 19.0 SUBVT 2
5.4 TX 1620765 STEWART SUSAN M 19.0 L2 2
8.3 NV NEW GUZMAN TRUMAN 20.0 2
3.4 UT 9401869 ATKIN WES 27.0 1
6.3 UT 9401346 ATKIN JOE 23.5 VT 1
8.2 NV 2209263 GONZALES GABRIEL 20.0 1
2.5 UT 513368 GLEDHILL DAVID 19.0 VT 0
4.3 TX 1410281 STEWART PHILIP 22.0 0
7.3 NV 2209339 DEBOE DON 20.0 0
7.5 NV NEW FREEMAN GARY 20.0 0


